

Life Member

Consider becoming a Paid-Up-For-Life Member. At last year's Annual Meeting, we announced a new membership opportunity. This is your chance to take part in the future of the Fountain Hills Automobile Club. As a Life Member you will enjoy all the benefits of regular membership in the Club, but you will not have to make any annual renewal payments. And as a special gift to you for your generous support, the Club will provide for you and your significant other, a free custom Polo Shirt distinguishing you as a Life Member.

Contact Del Gooch, Membership Director.

480-390-0180

delgooch@gmail.com